
                                                                                                                     

Child and Adult Care Food Program (CACFP) 

Program Manager 
(Child Care, Adult Day Care, 
Emergency Shelters) 

Marcia Wilson Marcia.Wilson@health.mo.gov 

573-526-5656 
  

Program Manager 
(At-Risk Afterschool) 

Tanya Harvey Tanya.Harvey@health.mo.gov 

573-751-0572   

Central District 

Nutritionist Rebecca Burton Rebecca.Burton@health.mo.gov 

573-508-3243   

Nutritionist Emily Campbell Emily.Campbell@health.mo.gov 

573-508-3189   

Senior Nutritionist Sara West Sara.West@health.mo.gov 

573-751-6254   

Northwestern District 

Nutritionist Dana Troxel Dana.Troxel@health.mo.gov 

816-350-5438   

Senior Nutritionist Sara West Sara.West@health.mo.gov 

573-751-6254   

Southwestern District   

Nutritionist Susan Barr Susan.Barr@health.mo.gov  

417-895-6943   

Nutritionist Laura 
Bykowski 

Laura.Bykowski@health.mo.gov 

417-895-5095 
  

Senior Nutritionist Sara West Sara.West@health.mo.gov 

573-751-6254   

Southeastern District   

Nutritionist Allie Cooper Allie.Cooper@health.mo.gov  

573-290-5878   

Senior Nutritionist Emily 
McFarland 

Emily.McFarland@health.mo.gov 

573-526-1762 
  

Eastern District   

Nutritionist Dawn Gorden Dawn.Gorden@health.mo.gov 

314-877-2805   

Nutritionist Cynthia 
Murphy 

Cynthia.Murphy@health.mo.gov  

314-877-0230 
  

Nutritionist Thomasina 
Slater 

Thomasina.Slater@health.mo.gov 

573-469-8059 
  

Senior Nutritionist Emily 
McFarland 

Emily.McFarland@health.mo.gov 

573-526-1762 
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